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UNDERGROUND
total Area :  865.3 m2        Area with double hight : 0
Area with Ramp : 939.11
number of units : #1
number of units with sea vierw : 0
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total Area :  865.3 m2        Area with double hight : 0
Area with Ramp : 939.11
number of units : #1
number of units with sea vierw : 0
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total Area :  856.96 m2        Area with double hight : 0
Area underFloor : 809.02 m2
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FLOOR 2 DIMENTIONS
total Area :  582 m2        Area with double hight : 0
Area with yard : 782 m2
number of units : #6
number of units with sea vierw : FROM LEVEL 3 SEA 
VIEW

59.17 m²
YARD

42.54 m²
YARD

14.08 m²
YARD

19.07 m²
YARD

43.73 m²
YARD

20.69 m²
YARD

BAR

BAR



UP
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11

10
9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1

DN 19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11

10
9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1

B C D F GA E

1

2

4

5

6

7

3

WM

pakage

pakage

WM

WM

WM

BAR

pakage

pakage
E-1

WM

BAR

BAR

BAR

condenser

pakage condenser

WM

pakage

126.33 m²
B-1

63.58 m²
c-1

85.54 m²
D_1

73.63 m²
E-1

58.18 m²
F-1

72.56 m²
A-1

97.35 m²
loby

1.5 m²
voids

1.4 m²
voids

Gril trace2.66 m²
beam

3.10 m 4.42 m 2.23 m 3.43 m 4.66 m 2.51 m 4.10 m 1.90 m 4.14 m 2.40 m

FLOOR 1 DIMENTIONS
total Area :  582 m2        Area with double hight : 0
Area with yard : 782 m2
number of units : #6
number of units with sea vierw : FROM LEVEL 3 SEA 
VIEW

7.
47
 m

4.
32
 m

4.
00
 m

3.
55
 m

1.
60
 m

2.
51
 m

4.
00
 m

6.65 m 3.38 m 4.60 m 3.32 m 3.30 m 1.90 m 4.14 m 2.40 m

4.
00
 m

5.
65
 m

1.
90
 m

5.
40
 m

2.
10
 m

2.
65
 m

1.
05
 m
0.
70
 m

3.
06
 m

3.85 m 0.70 m 5.20 m
0.75 m

0.30 m 2.80 m
0.20 m

0.40 m

0.10 m 2.00 m 2.20 m 0.20 m 2.80 m
0.30 m 0.40 m

0.20 m0.60 m 6.62 m 4.02 m



19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11

10
9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2

1

19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11

10
9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2

1

B C D F GA E

WM

BAR

BAR

WM

pakage

BAR

WM

pakagecondenser

pakage

WM

BAR

WM

pakage

1

2

4

5

6

7

3

126.35 m²
B-2

63.69 m²
C-2

84.9 m²
D-2

74.19 m²
E-2

60.48 m²
F-2

72.56 m²
A-2

97.28 m²
loby

1.5 m²
voids

1.4 m²
Voids

Gril trace
2.33 m²
beam

pakage

condenser

pakage condenser

FLOOR 2
total Area :  584.69 m2        Area with double hight : 0
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Room Schedule

Level Name Area Number Count

Roof garden-09
Roof
garden-09

Roof
garden

634.89 m² 163 1

1 634.89 m²
Level-08
Level-08 D-8 110.43 m² 155 1
Level-08 B-8 149.29 m² 156 1
Level-08 A-8 108.76 m² 157 1
Level-08 C-8 95.41 m² 158 1
Level-08 loby 94.57 m² 159 1
Level-08 voids 1.57 m² 160 1
Level-08 voids 1.48 m² 161 1
Level-08 beam 2.33 m² 162 1
Level-08 TRACE 19.31 m² 222 1
9 583.14 m²
Level-07
Level-07 B-7 128.88 m² 150 1
Level-07 C-7 111.78 m² 151 1
Level-07 D-7 97.07 m² 152 1
Level-07 A-7 110.06 m² 153 1
Level-07 Loby 95.19 m² 154 1
Level-07 yard 17.26 m² 164 1
Level-07 voids 1.5 m² 165 1
Level-07 voids 1.4 m² 166 1
Level-07 beam 2.33 m² 202 1
Level-07 yard 20.36 m² 220 1
10 585.83 m²
Level-06
Level-06 B-6 130.94 m² 167 1
Level-06 C-6 64.28 m² 168 1
Level-06 D-6 87.2 m² 169 1
Level-06 E-6 74.19 m² 170 1
Level-06 F-6 57.39 m² 171 1
Level-06 A-6 75.5 m² 172 1
Level-06 loby 95 m² 173 1
Level-06 voids 1.5 m² 174 1
Level-06 voids 1.44 m² 175 1
Level-06 beam 2.28 m² 201 1
10 589.72 m²
Level-05
Level-05 B-5 130.83 m² 176 1
Level-05 C-5 64.16 m² 177 1
Level-05 D-5 87.22 m² 178 1
Level-05 E-5 74.19 m² 179 1
Level-05 F-5 59.56 m² 180 1
Level-05 A-5 75.32 m² 181 1
Level-05 Loby 95 m² 182 1
Level-05 voids 1.5 m² 183 1
Level-05 voids 1.44 m² 184 1
Level-05 beam 2.29 m² 200 1
10 591.52 m²
Level-04
Level-04 B-4 139.18 m² 146 1

Room Schedule

Level Name Area Number Count

Level-04 C-4 112.75 m² 147 1
Level-04 D-4 99.58 m² 148 1
Level-04 A-4 112 m² 149 1
Level-04 loby 94.57 m² 185 1
Level-04 Voids 1.4 m² 186 1
Level-04 Voids 1.5 m² 187 1
Level-04 beam 2.33 m² 188 1
8 563.31 m²
Level-03
Level-03 B-3 127.92 m² 141 1
Level-03 C-3 111.86 m² 142 1
Level-03 loby 94.57 m² 143 1
Level-03 D-3 97.02 m² 144 1
Level-03 A-3 110.05 m² 145 1
Level-03 C-3 6.69 m² 189 1
Level-03 voids 1.5 m² 190 1
Level-03 voids 1.4 m² 191 1
Level-03 beam 2.33 m² 197 1
Level-03 YARD 31.65 m² 219 1
Level-03 YARD Not

Enclosed
225 1

11 584.99 m²
Level-02
Level-02 B-2 126.35 m² 128 1
Level-02 C-2 63.69 m² 129 1
Level-02 D-2 84.9 m² 130 1
Level-02 E-2 74.19 m² 131 1
Level-02 F-2 60.48 m² 132 1
Level-02 A-2 72.56 m² 133 1
Level-02 loby 97.28 m² 192 1
Level-02 voids 1.5 m² 193 1
Level-02 Voids 1.4 m² 194 1
Level-02 beam 2.33 m² 199 1
Level-02 YARD Not

Enclosed
223 1

Level-02 YARD Not
Enclosed

224 1

12 584.69 m²
Level-01
Level-01 B-1 126.33 m² 134 1
Level-01 c-1 63.58 m² 135 1
Level-01 D_1 85.54 m² 136 1
Level-01 E-1 73.63 m² 137 1
Level-01 F-1 58.18 m² 138 1
Level-01 A-1 72.56 m² 139 1
Level-01 loby 97.35 m² 140 1
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Level-00 Yard 13.5 m² 212 1
9 856.96 m²
Basement -1
Basement
-1

PARKING 865.3 m² 114 1

1 865.3 m²
7222.35 m²
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